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AERIAL MAP
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REGIONAL MAP
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DEMOGRAPHICS
2022 BROADWAY STREET

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 8,998 38,905 110,567
Female 8,369 38,057 109,713
Total Population 17,367 76,963 220,280

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 2,400 12,334 35,199
Ages 15-24 1,638 8,618 25,570
Ages 25-54 8,196 34,099 99,944
Ages 55-64 2,161 9,114 24,198
Ages 65+ 2,972 12,796 35,368

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 12,634 52,319 147,566
Black 613 3,256 12,600
Am In/AK Nat 122 469 1,123
Hawaiian 106 708 1,960
Hispanic 2,259 12,837 34,320
Asian 646 3,263 11,124
Multi-Racial 926 3,894 11,124
Other 61 215 485

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $74,603 $79,939 $87,638
< $15,000 881 3,099 7,009
$15,000-$24,999 789 2,279 5,029
$25,000-$34,999 463 1,949 5,527
$35,000-$49,999 1,178 3,717 8,495
$50,000-$74,999 1,353 5,781 14,047
$75,000-$99,999 975 4,731 13,054
$100,000-$149,999 1,574 6,991 18,795
$150,000-$199,999 807 3,226 10,084
> $200,000 1,269 3,747 11,373

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 10,012 38,226 100,434
Occupied 9,290 35,521 93,412
Owner Occupied 3,167 15,746 49,667
Renter Occupied 6,123 19,775 43,745
Vacant 722 2,705 7,021
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